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Proposal ID: C000109378C01D
Order No.: F88

Contractor:

SECTION: 0001
Cat Alt Set ID:

Proposal

Line

Number

0010

0020

0030

0040

0050

0060

0070

0080

0090

0100

0110

0120

0130

Spec
No.

ATTD

ATTD

301

302

302

302

302

302

302

303

303

303

303

Oversight/State Project No.: 0033-082-852, C501
Federal Project No.: STP-082-8(074)

REGULAR ITEMS

Cat Alt Mbr ID:

Item ID
Description

108SP20-0001

BASELINE PROGRESS
SCHEDULE

108SP20-0002

PROGRESS SCHEDULE
UPDATES

301SD20-0001
CLEARING AND GRUBBING

302SD20-0013
ENDWALL EW-12

302SD20-0030
18" CONC. PIPE

302SD20-0033
21" PIPE

302SD20-0662
MANHOLE MH-1 OR 2

302SD20-0663
FRAME & COVER MH-1

3025X20-0013

PIPE CORRUGATED METAL
STORM SEWER 18"

303SD20-0001
REGULAR EXCAVATION

303SD20-0021

TEMPORARY DIVERSION
DIKE

303SD20-0022
CHECK DAM ROCK TY. |

303SD20-0023
CHECK DAM ROCK TY. Il

Approximate
Quantity and
Units

LUMP SUM

20.000
EA

LUMP SUM

2.000
EA

411.000
LF

515.000
LF

10.200
LF

1.000
EA

16.000
LF

86,197.000
CcY

600.000
LF

152.000
EA

6.000
EA

Unit Price Bid Amount
Dollars Cents Dollars Cents

LUMP SUM

LUMP SUM
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Proposal ID: C000109378C01D
Order No.: F88

Contractor:

SECTION: 0001
Cat Alt Set ID:

Proposal

Line

Number

0140

0150

0160

0170

0180

0190

0200

0210

0220

0230

0240

0250

0260

Spec
No.

303

303

309

315

315

315

ATTD

315

414

414

501

501

503

Oversight/State Project No.: 0033-082-852, C501

Federal Project No.: STP-082-8(074)

REGULAR ITEMS

Cat Alt Mbr ID:

Item ID
Description

303SD20-0029

SILTATION CONTROL
EXCAVATION

303SD20-0034
TEMP. SILT FENCE TYPE A

309SD20-0006
AGGR. MATL. NO. 21B

315SD20-0001

ASPHALT CONCRETE TY. SM-
12.5A CONST

315SD20-0004

ASPHALT CONCRETE TY. IM-
19.0A CONST

315SD20-0010

ASPHALT CONCRETE TY. BM-
25.0A CONST

3155X20-0004

PAVEMENT LIQUID ASPHALT
COATING (PAVEMENT
MARKER GROOVE)

3155X20-0011

SAW-CUT ASPH CONC FULL
DEPTH

414SD20-0001
EROSION CTRL. STONE CL.
Al, EC-1

414SD20-0053
EROSION CONTROL RIPRAP

501SD20-0007
CROSSDRAIN CD-2

501SD20-0009
OUTLET PIPE

503SD20-0002
R/W MONUMENT RM-2

Approximate
Quantity and
Units

1,105.000
CY

6,500.000
LF

5,894.000
TON

4,418.000
TON

1,810.000
TON

5,670.000
TON

81.000
SY

7,816.000
LF

70.000
TON

2,700.000
TON

31.000
LF

13.000
LF

63.000
EA

Unit Price Bid Amount

Dollars Cents Dollars Cents
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Proposal ID: C000109378C01D
Order No.: F88

Contractor:

SECTION: 0001
Cat Alt Set ID:

Proposal

Line

Spec

Number

0270 302, 504

0280

0290

0300

0310

0320

0330

0340

0350

0360

0370

0380

0390

505

505

505

505

505

505

505

508

509

510

510

511

Oversight/State Project No.: 0033-082-852, C501

Federal Project No.: STP-082-8(074)

REGULAR ITEMS

Cat Alt Mbr ID:

Item ID
Description

504SD20-0001
CONCRETE CLASS A3 MISC.

505SD20-0011
GUARDRAIL GR-MGS1

505SD20-0014
RADIAL GUARDRAIL GR-
MGS1

505SD20-0017
GUARDRAIL TERMINAL GR-
MGS2

505SD20-0019
GUARDRAIL HEIGHT
TRANSITION GR-MGS4

505SD20-0027
GUARDRAIL TERMINAL GR-6
NCHRP 350

505SD20-0030
GUARDRAIL GR-2

505SD20-0073
REMOVE EXISTING
GUARDRAIL

508SD20-0004

DEMO. OF PAVEMENT
FLEXIBLE

509SD20-0001
FLOWABLE BACKEFILL

510SX20-0028
REMOVE EXIST. ENDWALL
EW-12

510SX20-0039
REMOVE EXIST. PIPE

511SD20-0001
ALLAYING DUST

Approximate
Quantity and
Units

20.000
CY

3,200.000
LF

4,350.000
LF

13.000
EA

7.000
EA

13.000
LF

175.000
LF

8,910.000
LF

5,600.000
SY

20.000
CYy

13.000
EA

25.000
LF

200.000
HR

Unit Price Bid Amount

Dollars Cents Dollars Cents
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Proposal ID: C000109378C01D
Order No.: F88

Contractor:

SECTION: 0001
Cat Alt Set ID:

Proposal

Line

Number

0400

0410

0420

0430

0440

0450

0460

0470

0480

0490

0500

0510

0520

Spec
No.

512

512

512

512

512

512

512

512

ATTD

513

514

515

515

Oversight/State Project No.: 0033-082-852, C501
Federal Project No.: STP-082-8(074)

REGULAR ITEMS

Cat Alt Mbr ID:

Item ID
Description

512SD20-0001
PILOT VEHICLE

512SD20-0013
TYPE 3 BARRICADE 8'

512SD20-0014
TEMPORARY SIGN

512SD20-0024
GROUP 2 CHANNELIZING
DEVICES

512SD20-0025

PORT.CHANGEABLE MESS.
SIGN

5125D20-0027
FLAGGER SERVICE

512SD20-0042

ERADICATE LINEAR PVMT
MRKG

512SD20-0046

TEMP. PVMT MRKG TY. A, 4"

512SP20-0001
PORTABLE TEMPORARY
RUMBLE STRIP ARRAY

513SD20-0001
MOBILIZATION

514SD20-0002
FIELD OFFICE TY.II

515SD20-0001

FLEXIBLE PAVE. PLANING
ABOVE 4"

515SD20-0004

FLEXIBLE PAVE.PLANING 0"-

on

Approximate
Quantity and
Units

3,000.000
HR

6.000
EA

320.000
SF

75,000.000
DAY

26,500.000
HR

6,000.000
HR

20,850.000
LF

45,000.000
LF

310.000
DAY

LUMP SUM

20.000
MO

8,001.000
SY

26,669.000
SY

Unit Price Bid Amount
Dollars Cents Dollars Cents
LUMP SUM




Virginia Department of Transportation

Date Printed: 09/08/2023

Schedule of Iltems Page: 6

Proposal ID: C000109378C01D
Order No.: F88

Contractor:

SECTION: 0001
Cat Alt Set ID:

Proposal

Line

Spec

Number

0530

0540

0550

0560

0570

0580

0590

0600

0610

0620

0630

0640

0650

515

517

602

603

603

603

603

603

603

603

603

603

606

Oversight/State Project No.: 0033-082-852, C501

Federal Project No.: STP-082-8(074)

REGULAR ITEMS

Cat Alt Mbr ID:

Item ID
Description

515SD20-0005

FLEXIBLE PAVE. PLANING
ABOVE 2"-4"

517SD20-0001

CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING
CONSTR.

602S5X20-0005
TOPSOIL TYPE B 3"

603SD20-0002
TEMPORARY SEED

603SD20-0003
REGULAR SEED

603SD20-0004
OVERSEEDING

603SD20-0009
HYDRAULIC EROSION
CONTROL PRODUCT TYPE 3

603SD20-0011

SEDIMENT RETENTION ROLL
18" MIN

603SD20-0014
FERTILIZER NITROGEN - N

603SD20-0015
FERTILIZER PHOSPHOROUS
-P

603SD20-0016
FERTILIZER POTASSIUM - K

603SD20-0017
LIME

606SD20-0003

ROLLED EROSION CTRL
PRODUCT EC-2 TYPE 3

Approximate
Quantity and
Units

16,001.000
SY

LUMP SUM

2.140
ACRE

214.000
LB

597.000
LB

477.000
LB

23,368.000
SY

900.000
LF

214.000
LB

150.000
LB

150.000
LB

12.000
TON

2,368.000
SY

Unit Price Bid Amount
Dollars Cents Dollars Cents
LUMP SUM
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Proposal ID: C000109378C01D Oversight/State Project No.: 0033-082-852, C501
Order No.: F88 Federal Project No.: STP-082-8(074)
Contractor:
SECTION: 0001 REGULAR ITEMS
Cat Alt Set ID: Cat Alt Mbr ID:
Proposal . Unit Price Bid Amount
Line Spec ltem ID Appro_)(lmate
NIRRT e L Quantity and
: Description Units Dollars  Cents Dollars  Cents
0660 606 606SD20-0005 400.000
ROLLED EROSION CTRL SY
PRODUCT EC-3 TYPE 1
0670 700 700SD20-0003 36.000
REMOVE EXISTING 1 POST EA
SIGN STRUCTURE
0680 700 700SD20-0034 428.000
SIGN POST STP-1, 2", 14 LF
GAUGE
0690 700 700SD20-0038 39.000
CONC. FOUND. STP-1, TY. A EA
0700 701 701SD20-0001 364.000
SIGN PANEL SF
0710 702 702SD20-0012 17.000
FLEXIBLE POST EA
DELINEATOR, GROUND
MOUNT
0720 704 704SD20-0006 20,000.000
TYPE B CLASS | PVMT LINE LF
MRKG 4"
0730 704 704SD20-0007 15,000.000
TYPE B CLASS | PVMT LINE LF
MRKG 6"
0740 ATTD 704SD20-0032 238.000
INLAID PAVEMENT MARKER EA
ASPHALT
0750 704 704SD20-0060 2.000
SYMB MRKG LANE EA
REDUCTION ARRTY B CL Il
Section: 0001 Total:

Total Bid:




